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Final
Post Office: Note Mail Arrival Time

Mailer Information

Publication Title and Owner or News Agent’s
Name

Mailer's Name, Address, and CRID

LSC COMMUNICATIONS - LIBERTY
3401 E HEARTLAND DR

LIBERTY, MO 64068-3376

CRID: 5120025

GRAIN JOURNAL

GRAIN JOURNAL

3065 PERSHING CT
DECATUR, IL 62526 -1564

800-728-7511
Caps Customer Ref. ID: Grain Journal

Caps Transaction
Number: 2016120910325600M1

Entry Post Office Name, State, and ZIP+4
LIBERTY MO 64068-9998

Entry Facility
Origin 64068

Mailing Information

Account Number: 11767 Edition/Code: V1 | Process Mailer's Mailing Date:
Publication No. 344950 Category: 12/09/2016
CRID: 2924854 Flats

Post Office of Permit:
LIBERTY MO 64068-9998

Statement Sequence No.: 0000000001

Issue Date: 11/01/2016 Volume NMumber:; Issue Number:

Issue Frequency: 6/year

Weight of Single Ride-Along Piece: N/A

Weight per Copy for Issue: 1.2525 Ibs.

Advertising Percentage in This Issue: 73.00
%

Total Addressed Pieces: 11136 pcs.

Total Postage: $ 10,047.51

1"MM Trays:  2'MM Trays: 2' EMM Trays: Flat Trays:

No of Containers:

Sacks: Pallets:

19

Other:

For Automation Price Pieces, Enter Date for Address
Matching and Coding

For Carrier Route Price Pieces, Enter
Date for Address Matching and Coding

11/30/2016 11/30/2016

For Carrier Route Price Pieces, Enter Date of
Carrier Route Sequencing

11/30/2016

Mail Arrival Date and Time: 12/09/2016 10:30 Payment Date and Time:

12/09/2016 10:32

CAPS Transaction number:

2016120910325600M1
Comments: 813350 Grain
Journal vol 44 #6 Nov/Dec
2016
QOutside-County
Part B - Advertising Pound Price
Requester Nonrequester : Advertising ;
Entry Zone Copies Coples Total Copies Total Pounds Pounds Price Postage
B5 1&2 1300 544 1844 2310 1686 0.212 357.4320
B6 3 1484 577 2061 2581 1884 0.230 433.3200
B7 4 3607 1568 5175 6482 4732 0.291 1,377.0120
B8 5 1100 676 1776 2224 1624 0.364 591.1360
B9 6 271 178 449 562 410 0.445 182.4500
B10 7 112 128 240 301 220 0.539 118.5800
B11 8 3 3 6 8 6 0.623 3.7380
B13 Subtotal (Add lines B1-B12) 3063.6680
Part B-Nonadvertising Pound Prices
Entry Zone Total Pounds Ac;?ﬁz;ng Nonadvertising Pounds Price Postage
B18 All Others 14468 10562 3906 0.157 613.2420
B19 Subtotal (Add lines B14-B18) 613.2420
Part B Total -Pound Price Total(Add line B13 and B19) 3676.9100
Part C - Piece Price
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Level Description
Nonmachinable Flats
C12 Mixed ADC Nonbarcoded
C14 ADC Nonbarcoded
C16 3-Digit Nonbarcoded
C18 5-Digit Nonbarcoded
Carrier Route & Firm Bundles
C31 Basic Basic
C34 Firm Bundle Firm Bundle
C35 Subtotal (Add lines C1 through C34)
C36 Nonadv. %
C37 Subtotal Outside County Piece Prices (Line C35 minus C36)

Part C Total (Line C37 minus C38)
Part D - Bundle Price

Container Level Bundle Level
D1 Mixed ADC Mixed ADC
D2 Mixed ADC ADC
D3  Mixed ADC 3-Digit/SCF
D5 Mixed ADC 5-Digit
D6 Mixed ADC Carrier Route
D7 Mixed ADC Firm
D8 ADC ADC
D9 ADC 3-Digit/SCF
D11 ADC 5-Digit
D12 ADC Carrier Route
D13 ADC Firm
D14 SCF/3-Digit 3-Digit/SCF
D16 SCF/3-Digit 5-Digit
D17 SCF/3-Digit Carrier Route
D18 SCF/3-Digit Firm

Part D Total (Add lines D1-D23)
Part E -Pallet Price
Container Level
E46 Mixed ADC Pallet
E50 ADC Pallet Origin Post Office/DMU
E56 3-Digit/SCF Pallet Origin Post Office/DMU
E91 Part E Pallet Total (Add lines E43-E90)
Part E Total(Add lines E42 and E91)

Entry
Origin Postoffice/DMU

Copies

233
540
8757
1363

180
478
11551

Bundles
19
62

409
73
8
28
2
191
43
6
12
232
67
13
23
1188

Pallets
4
7
8
19

Total Outside-County Postage
Total Postage

Addressed Pcs.

233
540
8757
1363

180
63
11136

Price

0.658
0.579
0.472
0.329

0.202
0.195

0.00108

Price
0.212
0.580
0.703
0.749
0.928
0.362
0.317
0.456
0.493
0.694
0.268
0.314
0.354
0.549
0.214

Price
6.251
61.901
64.497
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Postage

163.3140
312.6600
4,133.3040
448.4270

36.3600
12.2850
5096.3500
-324.7258
4771.6242
4771.6242

Postage

4.0280
35.9600
287.5270
54.6770
7.4240
10.1360
0.6340
87.0960
21.1990
4.1640
3.2160
72.8480
23.7180
7.1370
4.9220
624.6860

Postage
25.0040
433.3070
515.9760
974.2870
974.2870
$10,047.51
$10,047.51

For the containers, round off difference between the apportionment calculation and the total calculation is

0.0000%

For the bundles, round off difference between the apportionment calculation and the total calculation is

0.0000%

Facsimile of Form 3541

Certification

The signature of the owner of the publication certifies acceptance of liability for and agreement to pay any revenue deficiencies assessed on this
mailing, subject to appeal. If an agent signs this form, the agent certifies that he or she is authorized to sign on behalf of the owner of the
publication and that the owner of the publication is bound by the certification and agrees to pay any deficiencies. In addition, agents may be liable
for any deficiencies resulting from matters within their responsibility, knowledge, or control. The owner of the publication hereby certifies that all
information furnished on this form is accurate, truthful, and complete; that the mail and the supporting documentation comply with all postal
standards and the mailing qualifies for the prices and fees claimed: and that the mailing does not contain any matter prohibited by law or postal

regulation. | understand that anyone who furnishes false or misleading information on

may be subject to criminal and/or civil penalties, including fines and imprisonment.

this form or who omits information requested on this form,

Signature
Signature of Mailer or Agent

Name of Mailer or Agent

ATT BRYAN

Facsimile Form 3541

USPS Use Only

Post Office Computed Weight per Copy

Round off to 4 decimal places if necessary)
1.2525 Ibs.

Round Stamp (Required)

Date Mail Released
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Time

AM PM

\Verifying Employee's Signature

\Verifying Employee's Name

Facsimile Form 3541

No signature or round stamp required statement has been submitted electronically through the PostalOne! System.

Verification

Request Source

Performance
Status

Disposition|

Performance
Type

Performance

Percentage

Additional
Postage

Cost
Avoidance

eMIR Cursory review

Not Performed

NIA

N/A

Bundle Preparation

Verification not
requested by
system

Not Performed

N/A

N/A

Manual Barcode

Verification not
requested by
system

Not Performed

N/A

N/A

Manual Presort

Verification not
requested by
system

Not Performed

N/A

N/A

Content Eligibility

Verification not
requested by
system

Not Performed

N/A

N/A

Deflection Testing

Verification not
requested by
system

Not Performed

N/A

NIA

Mailing Review

Verification
requested by
random selection

Performed

N/A

Mailing Review

100%

N/A

N/A

Labeling Review

Verification
requested by
random selection

Performed

N/A

Labeling
Review

100%

N/A

N/A

Mailpiece Review

Verification
requested by
random selection

Performed

N/A

Mailpiece
Review

100%

N/A

N/A

Documentation/Postage
Statement Review

Verification not
requested by
system

Not Performed

N/A

N/A

Total: |

$0.00 |

$0.00

This mailing has been inspected concerning:

(1) eligibility for postage prices claimed;
(2) proper preparation (and presort where required);
(3) proper completion of postage statement; and

(4) payment of annual fee (if required).

This postage statement was verified and acce

required.

pted under the PostalOne! program. No postal signature or round stamp is
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