Part C - Piece Price

PS Form 3541 - Periodicals - One Issue or One Edition

Final

3676.9100

United States Postal Periodicals - One Issue of			[] Nonpro [X] Regula [] Science	ofit	re		Post Office	e: Note Ma	II Arrival Time
			Maile	r Information	1				
Publication Title and Ow Name GRAIN JOURNAL GRAIN JOURNAL 3065 PERSHING CT DECATUR, IL 62526 -1564 800-728-7511 Caps Customer Ref. ID: Caps Transaction Number: 2016120910325	4 Grain Journal	ent's	Mailer's Nan LSC COMMU 3401 E HEAI LIBERTY, M CRID: 51200	UNICATIONS RTLAND DR O 64068-337	- LIBER	TY LIE	etry Post Office BERTY MO 64066 etry Facility gin 64068	2 m	ite, and ZIP+4
			Mailin	g Informatio	n				
Account Number: 11767 Publication No. 344950 CRID: 2924854 Post Office of Permit: LIBERTY MO 64068-9998	Edition/Code:	C	rocess ategory: ats	Mailer's Mai 12/09/2016		e: Sta	itement Sequenc	e No.: 000	000001
Issue Date: 11/01/2016	Volume Num	ber:		Issue Numb	er:	Iss	ue Frequency: 6	S/year	
Weight of Single Ride-Along	g Piece: N/A		Weight per C	opy for Issue:	1.2525	ilbs. Ad	vertising Percent	age in This	Issue: 73.00
Total Addre	ssed Pieces: 1113	36 pcs.		Total Postag	ge: \$10	,047.51			
No of Containers:	1' MM Trays:	2' MN	1 Trays: 2' E	MM Trays: F	lat Trays	: Sac	ks: Palle	its:	Other:
For Automation Price Piece Matching and Coding 11/30/2016	s, Enter Date for A	ddress	For Carrier Ro Date for Addr 11/30/201	ess Matching			Carrier Route Princer Route Seque		Enter Date of
Mail Arrival Date and Tin	ne: 12/09/2016 10	0:30	Payment Da 12/09/2016 1	te and Time 0:32	r:		ransaction number	er:	
Comments: 81335D Grain Journal vol 44 #6 Nov/Dec 2016									
Outside-County Part B - Advertising P		nreque	stor				Advortining		
Entry Zone C	opies	Copies	101	al Copies		Pounds	Advertising Pounds	Price	Postage
B6 3 B7 4 B8 5 B9 6 B10 7 B11 8 B13	1300 1484 3607 1100 271 112 3	544 577 1568 676 178 128 3	btotal (Add lii	1844 2061 5175 1776 449 240 6 nes B1-B12)	2 6 2 5	310 581 482 224 562 301 8	1686 1884 4732 1624 410 220 6	0.212 0.230 0.291 0.364 0.445 0.539 0.623	357.4320 433.3200 1,377.0120 591.1360 182.4500 118.5800 3.7380 3063.6680
Part B-Nonadvertising	Pound Prices		A -4	uortio!					
Entry Zone B18 All Others B19	То	tal Pour 14468 Sut	nas P	vertising Pounds 10562 es B14-B18)		nadvertis 39	ing Pounds 06	Price 0.157	Postage 613.2420 613.2420

Part B Total -Pound Price Total (Add line B13 and B19)

2021	Level	Description	Copies	Addressed Pcs.	Price	Postage	
	nmachinable Flats		550 PWG 1 00 PWG 100			· cottage	
	Mixed ADC	Nonbarcoded	233	233	0.658	153.3140	
C14 A		Nonbarcoded	540	540	0.579	312.6600	
C16 3		Nonbarcoded	8757	8757	0.472	4,133.3040	
C18 5		Nonbarcoded	1363	1363	0.329	448.4270	
	rrier Route & Firm Bundles						
C31 B		Basic	180	180	0.202	36.3600	
	irm Bundle	Firm Bundle	478	63	0.195	12.2850	
C35		Subtotal (Add lines C1 through C34)	11551	11136		5096.3500	
	lonadv. %				0.00108	-324.7258	
C37	Subtotal Outside Coun	ty Piece Prices (Line C35 minus C36)				4771.6242	
		Part C Total (Line C37 minus C38)				4771.6242	
Pai	rt D - Bundle Price						
	Container Level	Bundle Level	Bu	ındles	Price	Postage	
	fixed ADC	Mixed ADC		19	0.212	4.0280	
	lixed ADC	ADC		62	0.580	35.9600	
	lixed ADC	3-Digit/SCF	10	409	0.703	287.5270	
	lixed ADC	5-Digit		73	0.749	54.6770	
	lixed ADC	Carrier Route		8	0.928	7.4240	
	lixed ADC	Firm		28	0.362	10.1360	
	DC	ADC		2	0.317	0.6340	
D9 A	DC	3-Digit/SCF	93	191	0.456	87.0960	
D11 A	DC	5-Digit		43	0.493	21.1990	
D12 A	DC	Carrier Route		6	0.694	4.1640	
D13 A		Firm		12	0.268	3.2160	
D14 S	CF/3-Digit	3-Digit/SCF		232	0.200	72.8480	
D16 S	CF/3-Digit	5-Digit		67	0.354	23.7180	
D17 S	CF/3-Digit	Carrier Route		13	0.549		
D18 S	CF/3-Digit	Firm		23	0.349	7.1370 4.9220	
		Part D Total (Add lines D1-D23)		188	0.214		
Par	t E -Pallet Price	rate Director (ridd iiried Bir-B20)		100		624.6860	
	Container Level	Entry	De	illets	D :	_	
E46 M	ixed ADC Pallet	Origin Postoffice/DMU	Pa		Price	Postage	
	DC Pallet	Origin Post Office/DMU		4	6.251	25.0040	
	Digit/SCF Pallet	Origin Post Office/DMU		7	61.901	433.3070	
E91	A DOMESTIC CONTROL OF THE CONTROL OF	art E Pallet Total (Add lines E43-E90)		8 19	64.497	515.9760	
		Part E Total (Add lines E42 and E91)		19		974.2870	
		i dit E Total(Add IIII63 E42 alid E91)	.	10.11.0	20 00	974.2870 \$ 10,047.51	
Total Outs					Outside-County Postage		
				Total F	Postage	\$ 10,047.51	

For the containers, round off difference between the apportionment calculation and the total calculation is 0.0000%

For the bundles, round off difference between the apportionment calculation and the total calculation is 0.0000%

Facsimile of Form 3541

Certification

The signature of the owner of the publication certifies acceptance of liability for and agreement to pay any revenue deficiencies assessed on this mailing, subject to appeal. If an agent signs this form, the agent certifies that he or she is authorized to sign on behalf of the owner of the publication and that the owner of the publication is bound by the certification and agrees to pay any deficiencies. In addition, agents may be liable for any deficiencies resulting from matters within their responsibility, knowledge, or control. The owner of the publication hereby certifies that all information furnished on this form is accurate, truthful, and complete; that the mail and the supporting documentation comply with all postal standards and the mailing qualifies for the prices and fees claimed; and that the mailing does not contain any matter prohibited by law or postal regulation. I understand that anyone who furnishes false or misleading information on this form or who omits information requested on this form, may be subject to criminal and/or civil penalties, including fines and imprisonment.

	Signature		
Signature of Mailer or Agent	Name of Mailer or Agent	Telephone	
	WATT BRYAN	(864) 583 - 6589	
	USPS Use Only		
Post Office Computed Weight per Cop (Round off to 4 decimal places if neces 1.2525 lbs.	y ssary)	Round Stamp (Required) Date Mail Released	

Verifying Employee's Signature	I
Time AM PM	
Verifying Employee's Signature	
Verifying Employee's Name	

Facsimile Form 3541

No signature or round stamp required statement has been submitted electronically through the PostalOne! System.

Verification	Request Source	Performance Status	Disposition	Performance Performance Type Percentage		Additional Postage	Cost Avoidance	
eMIR Cursory review		Not Performed	N/A	N/A			Avoidand	
Bundle Preparation	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A	N/A				
Manual Barcode	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A	N/A				
Manual Presort	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A	N/A				
Content Eligibility	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A	N/A				
Deflection Testing	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A	N/A				
Mailing Review	Verification requested by random selection	Performed	N/A	Mailing Review	100%	N/A	N/A	
Labeling Review	Verification requested by random selection	Performed	N/A	Labeling Review	100%	N/A	N/A	
Mailpiece Review	Verification requested by random selection	Performed	N/A	Mailpiece Review	100%	N/A	N/A	
Documentation/Postage Statement Review	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A	N/A				
					Total:	\$0.00	\$0.00	

This mailing has been inspected concerning:

- (1) eligibility for postage prices claimed;
 (2) proper preparation (and presort where required);
 (3) proper completion of postage statement; and
- (4) payment of annual fee (if required).

This postage statement was verified and accepted under the PostalOne! program. No postal signature or round stamp is required.